Código: 0767401TRMS 600AAC  MINI
CURRENT CLAMP METER
DCM300MINI
Key Features  :
 TRMS
 Display with 4000 counts
 Current up to 600A ac
 Measurements also in Voltage ac/dc,
Resistance,
 Non Contact Voltage detection
 Auto ranging
 Auto Power Off
 Safety rating: CATIII 600V
IndustryResidential
General
Display 4000 counts
Sampling rate 3 times/sec
Auto power off 
Hold 
Auto-ranging 
Low Battery Indication 
Jaw opening size Ф26mm/1.0"
Drop test 4 feet drop test
Dimensions 210 x 69x 41 mm (8.2x 2.7 x 1.6 in)
Weight about 247g(8.7oz)
Power Supply 3x1.5V AAA Batteries
Standars EC 61010-1, IEC/EN61010-2-032
Safety rating CAT III 600V/CAT IV 300V
Accesories included Batteries, Manual, Carrying pouch
TRMS 600AAC  MINI CURRENT CLAMP METER
DCM300MINI
EMEA
KPS EUMAN S.L.
C/ Picu Castiellu, Parcelas i1-i4
Argame, 33163, Asturias, Spain
USA &CANADA
MGL America, Inc.
6509 Northpark Blvd Unit 400,
Charlotte, North Carolina 28216,USA
UNITED KINGDOM
Power Probe Group Limited
Warwick House Queen Street 65-
66, London, England, EC4R 1EB UK
Specs
FUNCTION RANGE RESOLUTION
TRMS 
AC Current 40.00A/400.0A/600A AC 0.01A/0.1A/1A
AC Voltage 400.0mV/4.000V/40.00V/400.0V/600V 0.1mV/0.001V/0.01V/0.1V/1V
DC Voltage 400.0mV/4.000V/40.00V/400.0V/600V 0.1mV/0.001V/0.01V/0.1V/1V
Resistance
400.1Ω/4.000kΩ/40.00kΩ/400.0kΩ
/4.000MΩ/40.00MΩ
0.1Ω/0.001kΩ/0.01kΩ/0.1kΩ
/0.001MΩ/0.01MΩ
Continuity
and Diode
Test

VoltSense
(NCV)
High Sensitivity(80V-600V)
Low Sensitivity(160V-600V)
Product Code Information
SKU KPSDCM300MINICBINT
EAN code 8435394788913
UPC code 810053678906
Pcs/export carton 36
TRMS 600AAC MINI CURRENT CLAMP METER
DCM300MINI
EMEA
KPS EUMAN S.L.
C/ Picu Castiellu, Parcelas i1-i4
Argame, 33163, Asturias, Spain
USA &CANADA
MGL America, Inc.
6509 Northpark Blvd Unit 400,
Charlotte, North Carolina 28216,USA
UNITED KINGDOM
Power Probe Group Limited
Warwick House Queen Street 65-
66, London, England, EC4R 1EB UK